

Parts price list -SF2300						
Item	Parts No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price AUD	Total price	
1	SF2-000205	Air outlet	1	\$6.90	\$6.90	
2	SF2-000310	Temperature sensor	1	\$26.22	\$26.22	
3	SF2-000108	Clamp spring	1	\$6.57	\$6.57	
4	SF2-000202	Top cover 1	1	\$12.09	\$12.09	
5	SF2-000203	Rubber grommet	1	\$2.76	\$2.76	
6	SF2-000106	Seal gasket	1	\$2.76	\$2.76	
7	SF2-000110	Burner assembly	1	\$133.89	\$133.89	
8	SF2-000105	Grommet	1	\$2.76	\$2.76	
9	SF2-03	Glow pin	1	\$74.19	\$74.19	
10	SF2-000107	Cap ,glow pin	1	\$2.76	\$2.76	
11	SF2-000115	Burner filter screen 1	1	\$7.26	\$7.26	
12	GB/T2672-1986	Pan head screws M5X10	3	\$0.18	\$0.54	
13	GB/T818-1985	Cross recessed pan head screw M4X10	2	\$0.18	\$0.36	
14	SF2-000500	Control unit	1	\$431.25	\$431.25	
15	SF2-000204	Air inlet hood	1	\$8.64	\$8.64	
16	SF2-000206	Grill	1	\$5.19	\$5.19	
17	GB/T2672-1986	Pan head screws M5X25	4	\$0.18	\$0.72	
18	SF2-000208	Hot air blower wheel	1	\$19.32	\$19.32	
19	GB/T93-1987	Spring washer 6	4	\$0.10	\$0.40	
20	SF2-02	Motor	1	\$220.11	\$220.11	
21	SF2-000102	Heat exchanger cover	1	\$37.95	\$37.95	

22	GB/T818-1985	Cross recessed pan head screw M4X20	3	\$0.10	\$0.30	
23	SF2-000103	Gasket, heat exchanger	1	\$1.74	\$1.74	
24	SF2-000104	Combustion air blower wheel	1	\$29.28	\$29.28	
25	SF2-000209	Plug	1	\$0.12	\$0.12	
26	SF2-000207	Rubber buffer	1	\$6.60	\$6.60	
27	SF2-000201	Bottom cover	1	\$15.54	\$15.54	
28	SF2-000101	Heat exchanger	1	\$124.20	\$124.20	

Heater Assembly Drawing SF2300 and SF4200



